
LET US RUN WITH ENDURANCE 
THE RACE THAT IS SET BEFORE US. 

- HEBREWS 12:1



DESCRIPTION LOCATIONTIME

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

COMMUTER CHECK-IN & BREAKFAST

RESIDENTIAL STUDENT CHECK-IN

WELCOME SESSION

WELCOME TO HCU LUNCHEON

OPENING SESSION

PACK-IT-IN #1

PARENT SESSION

BEANIE CEREMONY

HCU COLOR WARS

HUSKY HUNT CONTINUES

HUSKY SPIRIT SHOWCASE

PACK-IT-IN #2 + DINNER

MCNAIR HALL

MCNAIR HALL

DUNHAM

MCNAIR HALL

DUNHAM

VARIOUS 
BELIN CHAPEL

CAMPUS

DUNHAM

VARIOUS 

DUNHAM

HOLCOMBE 

WELCOME DAYS | DAY 1 | FRIDAY AUGUST 23

9:15 PM BLUE DAWG LOUNGE-KARAOKE MDA STUDENT 

11:00 PM DISMISSAL



DESCRIPTION LOCATIONTIME

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

BREAKFAST

OPENING SESSION

PACK-IT-IN #3

PACK FEUD & HUSKY SPIRIT SHOWCASE

LUNCH

TRADITIONS SHOWCASE

SNACK BREAK & HUSKY SHOWDOWN

DINNER

DISMISSAL

WILD AND CRAZY

SPIRIT AWARDS

PACK-IT-IN #4

BAUGH

DUNHAM

VARIOUS

DUNHAM

VARIOUS

DUNHAM
OUTSIDE BELIN

HOLCOMBE

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

DUNHAM

WELCOME DAYS | DAY 2 | SATURDAY AUGUST 24



DESCRIPTION LOCATIONTIME

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

WORSHIP SERVICE

PACK-IT-IN #5

PARENT & FAMILY ACTIVITY

TOURCH PASSING

DISMISSAL

DUNHAM

VARIOUS

DUNHAM

HERITAGE WALK

WELCOME DAYS | DAY 3 | SUNDAY AUGUST 25


