

LET US RUN WITH ENDURANCE THE RACE THAT IS SET BEFORE US. - HEBREWS 12:1

WELCOME DAYS | DAY1 | FRIDAY AUGUST 23

TIME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
8:30 AM	COMMUTER CHECK-IN & BREAKFAST	MCNAIR HALL
9:30 AM	RESIDENTIAL STUDENT CHECK-IN	MCNAIR HALL
10:30 AM	WELCOME SESSION	DUNHAM
12:00 PM	WELCOME TO HCU LUNCHEON	MCNAIR HALL
1:30 PM	OPENING SESSION	DUNHAM
2:30 PM	PACK-IT-IN #1	VARIOUS
2:30 PM	PARENT SESSION	BELIN CHAPEL
3:30 PM	BEANIE CEREMONY	DUNHAM
5:00 PM	PACK-IT-IN #2 + DINNER	VARIOUS
7:00 PM	HUSKY SPIRIT SHOWCASE	DUNHAM
8:00 PM	HUSKY HUNT CONTINUES	CAMPUS
8:30 PM	HCU COLOR WARS	HOLCOMBE
9:15 PM	BLUE DAWG LOUNGE-KARAOKE	MDA STUDENT
11:00 PM	DISMISSAL	

WELCOME DAYS | DAY 2 | SATURDAY AUGUST 24

TIME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
8:00 AM	BREAKFAST	BAUGH
9:00 AM	OPENING SESSION	DUNHAM
10:00 AM	PACK-IT-IN #3	VARIOUS
10:30 AM	PACK FEUD & HUSKY SPIRIT SHOWCASE	DUNHAM
12:00 PM	LUNCH	VARIOUS
2:00 PM	TRADITIONS SHOWCASE	DUNHAM
4:30 PM	SNACK BREAK & HUSKY SHOWDOWN	OUTSIDE BELIN
5:30 PM	DINNER	VARIOUS
6:30 PM	PACK-IT-IN #4	VARIOUS
7:30 PM	SPIRIT AWARDS	DUNHAM
8:30 PM	WILD AND CRAZY	HOLCOMBE
10:30 PM	DISMISSAL	

WELCOME DAYS \mid DAY 3 \mid SUNDAY AUGUST 25

TIME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
9:00 AM	WORSHIP SERVICE	DUNHAM
10:15 AM	PACK-IT-IN #5	VARIOUS
10:15 AM	PARENT & FAMILY ACTIVITY	DUNHAM
11:00 AM	TOURCH PASSING	HERITAGE WALK
12:00 PM	DISMISSAL	

